
 
 

Pharmacy Technician Program 

Fall ’22 Schedule 
 
Tuesday  September 6  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  September 8  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  September 13 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  September 15 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  September 20 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  September 22 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  September 27 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  September 29 6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  October 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  October 6  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  October 11  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  October 13  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  October 18  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  October 20  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 
Tuesday  October 25  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 


